SHEET 2

CITY

Circle Pines
Circle Pines
Circle Pines
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Circle Pines
Circle Pines
Circle Pines
Circle Pines
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine

Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine

Blaine
Blaine

Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine

NAME OF PLAT

Glen Oaks Manor Townhomes 2nd Addition
Glen Oaks Manor Townhomes 3rd Addition
Glen Oaks Manor Townhomes 4th Addition
Glimcher Northtown Mall Addition
Glimcher Northtown Mall 2nd Addition
Glimcher Northtown Mall 3rd Addition
Glimcher Northtown Mall 4th Addition
Glimcher Northtown Mall 5th Addition
Goebel 1st Addition

Golden Lake Estates

Golden Lake Estates 2nd Addition

Golden Oaks

Golden Oaks 2nd Addition

Gorham's Whispering Ridge

Granville Villas

Granville Villas Second Addition

Green Acres

Green Meadow Addition

Green Ridge

Greenwich Campus

Greenwich Campus 2nd Addition

Hacienda Place

Hall-Gilbert Addition

Hamline Meadows First Addition
Hamm's Terrace

Hamm's Terrace Second Addition
Hamod Addition

Happy Homes

Harpers Grove

Harpers Grove Second Addition
Harpers Street Meadows

Harpers Street Meadows Second Addition
Harpers Street Woods

Harpers Street Woods 2nd Addition
Harpers Street Woods 3rd Addition
Harpers Street Woods 4th Addition
Harpers West

Hassan Addition

Hattie Belle Woods

Hayford Estates

Heartland Addition

Heartland 2nd Addition
Heatherwood 1st Addition
Heatherwood 2nd Addition
Heatherwood 3rd Addition
Heatherwood 4th Addition
Heatherwood 5th Addition
Hennum Meadows

Hennum Meadows North
Hennum Meadows South

Hidden Lake Estates

Hidden Oaks

Hidden Oaks East

Hidden Oaks East 2nd Addition
Highland Gardens

Hills Addition

Hills 2nd Addition

Hokanson Industrial Park

Holiday Blaine Addition

Holiday Lexington Addition
Homestead Acres

Honey Grove

Honey Grove Second Addition
Hoppe Addition

Hortons First Addition

Hughes 1st Addition

Hughes 2nd Addition

Hughes 3rd Addition

Hughes 4th Addition

lozzo's Addition
Iverson Estates

Jackson Place
Jackson Place 2nd Addition
Jamestown Estates
Jefferson Curve
Jefferson Manor

Jody Terrace Addition
Joelle Addition
Johnson's 1st Addition
Johnson's 2nd Addition
Johnsville Terrace
Jonathan's 1st Addition
Joy Acres

PAGE

49
49
49
62
62
62
62
62
25
71,72
72
49, 50
49, 50
14
18
18
38, 59

14
61
61

39
13, 15

o 0 0 U
~ [

o o1 o101 O OO OO OO OO ©

O 00 W ~NOaOwWwWweErRPRPRERPRERPEPWWOOOON
P P O F © 0 0 U1 U1 01 01 01 NN O N -

60, 61
67
54
65
16
46
10
10
10
59
59
48
48
48
48

48
65

59
38
54
62
11,12
a7
48
61
61
17
66
26

CITY

Blaine

Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine

Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Lexington
Lexington
Lexington
Lexington
Lexington
Lexington
Lexington
Lexington
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine

Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Lexington
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine

NAME OF PLAT

Justin's Addition

Kahmsin's Acres

Kane Addition

Karlen Addition

Karlen Second Addition
Kenilworth Addition
Ken-Mar Addition
Kersten Gardens

Kirk's Addition

Kirk's Addition No. 2
Kirk's Addition No. 3
Kirk's 4th Addition
KMart

Knoll Addition

Knoll Creek

Knoll Creek 2nd Addition
Knoll Creek 3rd Addition
Knoll Creek 4th Addition
Knoll Creek 5th Addition
Knoll Creek North

Laddie Lake Estates

Laddie Lake 2nd Addition
Larson's Estates

Legacy Creek

Legacy Creek 2nd Addition
Legacy Creek 3rd Addition
Legacy Creek 4th Addition
LeToureneau's Addition
Lexington Center

Lexington Heights
Lexington Heights 2nd Addition
Lexington Park

Lexington Park 2nd Addition
Lexington Park No. 3
Lexington Park No. 4
Lexington Park No. 5
Lexington Park No. 6

Loch Ness Heights
Lochness Prairie Addition
Longworth Addition
Luckow's Pine View

Ludel Addition

Lunde Addition

Lunde Estates

Lund's Havenwood Estates
Lund's Meadowbrook
Lund's Meadowbrook 2nd Addition
Lund's Oakridge Estates
Lund's Parkwest Estates

Madelyn Cove

Madison School Addition

Main Street Marketplace

Maistros Addition

Maple Cove

Mark's 1st Addition

Marquest Meadows East

Marguest Meadows West

Mary And Jeffs First Addition

Mary Elizabeth Addition to Laddie Lake
McNeil Meadows

Meadowbrook Third Addition
Meadowbrook Townhomes

Meadow Ridge

Meadow Ridge 2nd Addition
Meadow Ridge South

Meadows Of Rice Creek

Meadows Of Rice Creek 2nd Addition
Meadows Of Rice Creek 3rd Addition
Meadows Of Rice Creek 4th Addition
Meadows Of Rice Creek 5th Addition
Meadows Of Rice Creek 6th Addition
Meadows Of Rice Creek East
Menne Addition

Miller Addition

Mills Addition To Blaine

Minnesota School Of Business-Blaine
Moore's Preserve

Moravec Estates

Morgan Estates

Morgan Estates 2nd Addition

Muir's Northtown Addition

Muir's Northtown 2nd Addition

PAGE
48

18
67
12
12
62
64
33
47
47
47
26
61
33
37,39
37
37,39
37, 38
37
36

64
62
53
3,4,5
3,4,5

51
69
52
52
52
69
51
69
69
69
26
25
68
a7
57
33
33
11
12
12
39
48

64
38
10
65
18
59
67
35

64
68
12
12
65
65
65
67, 68
67, 68
67
68
67
68
68
48
54
46
46
69
25
67
67
62
62

CITY

Blaine
Blaine

Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine

Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine

Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine

BLAINE, LEXINGTON & PART OF CIRCLE PINES Continued

NAME OF PLAT

Muir's Northtown 3rd Addition (Replated Book 4)
Myrums Addition

Naples Marketplace

National Market Center

National Market Center 2nd Addition
National Market Center 3rd Addition
National Market Center 4th Addition
National Market Center 5th Addition
National Market Center 6th Addition
National Market Center 7th Addition
Nauman Acres

Nelson's Addition

Nelson's 2nd Addition

North Central Commons

North Court Commons

Northeast Metropolitan School district 916
Northeast NSC Extension
Northgate Mall Addition

Northgate Mall Addition P.U.D.
Northland Suburban Estates

North Oaks Ponds

North Oaks Ponds East

North Oaks Ponds East Second
North Oaks South

North Oaks West

North Oaks West Second Addition
North Park

Northview Villa

Northway Estates

Northwood Green Acres

Nu-Life Estates

Oak Crest View

Oak Glen

Oak Park Addition to Fridley Park
Oak Park Estates

Oak Park Meadows

Oaks Addition

Oak Terrace

Oakviks Acre

Oak Woodlands

Olympia Place

Olympia Place 2nd Addition
Olympic Glen

Ostman's Fair Oaks

Ostman's Fair Oaks 2nd Addition
Ostman's Fair Oaks 3rd Addition
Otte's Addition

Paddock Park

Park Of Four Seasons (Mobile Home Park)
Parkos Addition

Parkshire Woods

Parkshire Woods 2nd Addition

Park Vista Townhomes

Parkway Estates

Partridge Preserve

Partridge Preserve South

Partridge Preserve South 2nd Addition
Paul Danial Addition

Paul Revere Maobile Manor (Trailer Park)
Peterson Estates 1st Addition
Pheasant Ridge North

Pheasant Ridge Village

Pheasant Ridge Village Second Addition
Pheasant Ridge West

Pheasant Ridge West Second Addition
Phyllis Acres

Pine Island Estates

Pioneer Village

Pioneer Village 2nd Addition

Pleasure Creek

Pleasure Creek 2nd Addition

Pleasure Creek 3rd Addition

Pleasure Creek 4th Addition

Pleasure Creek 5th Addition

Pleasure Creek 6th Addition

Pleasure Creek South

Pleasure Creek South 2nd Addition
Poplar Homes

Poplar Homes Plat 2

Prairie View

Premier BMC Partners Addition
Premier BMC Partners 2nd Addition

PAGE

62
62

70

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

33

67

67

16

62

52

41

15

15

64
22,27
22,27
27

30
29, 30, 32
29, 30
13

58

41

13

16

16
17
11
35
13
36
61
67
54
57
57
18
9,10

9

9

69

25
35, 36
33

34

34

15

13, 14, 15, 16
8

8

8

67

69

10

26

47

47

45

45

62

33

10

10
38, 59
59

38
38, 59
38
38, 59
59

59

62

62

38

16

16

CITY

Blaine
Blaine

Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine

Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Circle Pines
Circle Pines
Lexington
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Circle Pines
Circle Pines
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Circle Pines
Blaine
Circle Pines
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Lexington
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Circle Pines
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine

NAME OF PLAT

Preserve At Legacy Creek

Preserve At Legacy Creek 2nd Addition

Quail Creek

Quail Creek 2nd Addition
Quail Creek 3rd Addition

Quail Creek 4th Addition

Quail Creek 5th Addition

Quail Creek 6th Addition

Quail Creek 7th Addition

Quail Creek 8th Addition

Quail Creek 9th Addition

Quail Pointe

Quail Pointe 2nd Addition
Quigley Addition

R. C. Davis Addition

Radisson Estates

Radisson Industrial Park
Radisson Pond

Radisson Woods

Radisson Woods Business Center
Raintree Court Addition

Raintree Court 2nd Addition
Ramaker Estates

Reco Heights

Registered Land Survey No. 10
Registered Land Survey No. 13
Registered Land Survey No. 16
Registered Land Survey No. 29
Registered Land Survey No. 34
Registered Land Survey No. 35
Registered Land Survey No. 40
Registered Land Survey No. 43
Registered Land Survey No. 45
Registered Land Survey No. 49
Registered Land Survey No. 50
Registered Land Survey No. 56
Registered Land Survey No. 57
Registered Land Survey No. 66
Registered Land Survey No. 70
Registered Land Survey No. 77
Registered Land Survey No. 79
Registered Land Survey No. 85
Registered Land Survey No. 89
Registered Land Survey No. 96
Registered Land Survey No. 97
Registered Land Survey No. 101
Registered Land Survey No. 106
Registered Land Survey No. 108
Registered Land Survey No. 109
Registered Land Survey No. 118
Registered Land Survey No. 128
Registered Land Survey No. 131
Registered Land Survey No. 140
Registered Land Survey No. 144
Registered Land Survey No. 150
Registered Land Survey No. 163
Registered Land Survey No. 167
Registered Land Survey No. 171
Registered Land Survey No. 172
Registered Land Survey No. 173
Registered Land Survey No. 176
Registered Land Survey No. 187
Registered Land Survey No. 190
Registered Land Survey No. 196
Registered Land Survey No. 198
Registered Land Survey No. 199
Registered Land Survey No. 208
Registered Land Survey No. 225
Registered Land Survey No.234
Registered Land Survey No. 235
Registered Land Survey No. 242
Registered Land Survey No. 243
Registered Land Survey No. 252
Registered Land Survey No. 253
Registered Land Survey No. 260
Restwood Terrace (Trailer Park)
Rice Creek Park

Rice Creek Park 2nd Addition
Rice Creek Prairie

Rice Creek Preserve

Rice Creek Woods

Rice Creek Woods Second Addition

Rice Creek Woods Third Addition
Rice Creek Woods Fourth Addition

BLAINE CONTINUED NEXT SHEET (SHEET 3)

REVISED 1/5/15

PAGE

3,4,5
3,4

oo
~N o~

N NN N NN N NN

[EnN
oo

47
17

41
29, 31
30, 32, 41
32, 41
16

16

17

67

50

18

16

17

50

18
17,18
18

50

50

52

72

72

49

62

16

15

32

34

50

50

72

30

13

13

14
49, 50
17

50

18

33

15

50

54

14

14

39

16

17

65

5

16

54

44

69

34

44

19
49, 50

24
69
70
70
67
67
67
67
67
67



