## **BLAINE**, LEXINGTON & PART OF CIRCLE PINES Continued

CITY	NAME OF PLAT	<u>PAGE</u>	<u>CITY</u>	NAME OF PLAT	<u>PAGE</u>	CITY	NAME OF PLAT	PAGE	CITY	NAME OF PLAT	PAGE
Circle Pines Circle Pines	Glen Oaks Manor Townhomes 2nd Addition Glen Oaks Manor Townhomes 3rd Addition	49 49	Blaine	Justin's Addition	48	Blaine Blaine	Muir's Northtown 3rd Addition (Replated Book 4) Myrums Addition	62 62	Blaine Blaine	Preserve At Legacy Creek Preserve At Legacy Creek 2nd Addition	3, 4, 5 3, 4
Circle Pines	Glen Oaks Manor Townhomes 4th Addition	40	Blaine	Kahmsin's Acres	18	Dialite	Myrums Addition	02	Diairie	Treserve At Legacy Greek Zha Addition	5, 4
Blaine	Glimcher Northtown Mall Addition	62	Blaine	Kane Addition	67	Blaine	Naples Marketplace	70	Blaine	Quail Creek	5. 7
Blaine	Glimcher Northtown Mall 2nd Addition	62	Blaine	Karlen Addition	12	Blaine	National Market Center	40	Blaine	Quail Creek 2nd Addition	5, 7
Blaine	Glimcher Northtown Mall 3rd Addition	62	Blaine	Karlen Second Addition	12	Blaine	National Market Center 2nd Addition	40	Blaine	Quail Creek 3rd Addition	3, <i>1</i> 7
Blaine	Glimcher Northtown Mall 4th Addition	62	Blaine	Kenilworth Addition	62	Blaine	National Market Center 3rd Addition	40	Blaine	Quail Creek 4th Addition	7
Blaine	Glimcher Northtown Mall 5th Addition	62	Blaine	Ken-Mar Addition	64	Blaine	National Market Center 4th Addition	40	Blaine	Quail Creek 5th Addition	7
Blaine	Goebel 1st Addition	25	Blaine	Kersten Gardens	22	Blaine	National Market Center 5th Addition	40	Blaine	Quail Creek 6th Addition	7
	Golden Lake Estates				33 47			40		Quail Creek 5th Addition  Quail Creek 7th Addition	7
Circle Pines		71, 72	Blaine	Kirk's Addition	47	Blaine	National Market Center 6th Addition	40	Blaine		7
Circle Pines	Golden Lake Estates 2nd Addition	72	Blaine	Kirk's Addition No. 2	47	Blaine	National Market Center 7th Addition	40	Blaine	Quail Creek 8th Addition	7
Circle Pines	Golden Oaks	49, 50	Blaine	Kirk's Addition No. 3	47	Blaine	Nauman Acres	33	Blaine	Quail Creek 9th Addition	7
Circle Pines	Golden Oaks 2nd Addition	49, 50	Blaine	Kirk's 4th Addition	26	Blaine	Nelson's Addition	67	Blaine	Quail Pointe	7
Blaine	Gorham's Whispering Ridge	14	Blaine	KMart	61	Blaine	Nelson's 2nd Addition	67	Blaine	Quail Pointe 2nd Addition	/
Blaine	Granville Villas	18	Blaine	Knoll Addition	33	Blaine	North Central Commons	16	Blaine	Quigley Addition	18
Blaine	Granville Villas Second Addition	18	Blaine	Knoll Creek	37, 39	Blaine	North Court Commons	62	5	D 0 D 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
Blaine	Green Acres	38, 59	Blaine	Knoll Creek 2nd Addition	37	Blaine	Northeast Metropolitan School district 916	52	Blaine	R. C. Davis Addition	47
Blaine	Green Meadow Addition	2	Blaine	Knoll Creek 3rd Addition	37, 39	Blaine	Northeast NSC Extension	41	Blaine	Radisson Estates	17
Blaine	Green Ridge	14	Blaine	Knoll Creek 4th Addition	37, 38	Blaine	Northgate Mall Addition	15	Blaine	Radisson Industrial Park	41
Blaine	Greenwich Campus	61	Blaine	Knoll Creek 5th Addition	37	Blaine	Northgate Mall Addition P.U.D.	15	Blaine	Radisson Pond	29, 31
Blaine	Greenwich Campus 2nd Addition	61	Blaine	Knoll Creek North	36	Blaine	Northland Suburban Estates	64	Blaine	Radisson Woods	30, 32, 41
D		00	D			Blaine	North Oaks Ponds	22, 27	Blaine	Radisson Woods Business Center	32, 41
Blaine	Hacienda Place	39	Blaine	Laddie Lake Estates	64	Blaine	North Oaks Ponds East	22, 27	Blaine	Raintree Court Addition	16
Blaine	Hall-Gilbert Addition	13, 15	Blaine	Laddie Lake 2nd Addition	62	Blaine	North Oaks Ponds East Second	27	Blaine	Raintree Court 2nd Addition	16
Blaine	Hamline Meadows First Addition	51	Blaine	Larson's Estates	53	Blaine	North Oaks South	30	Blaine	Ramaker Estates	17
Blaine	Hamm's Terrace	8	Blaine	Legacy Creek	3, 4, 5	Blaine	North Oaks West	29, 30, 32	Blaine	Reco Heights	67
Blaine	Hamm's Terrace Second Addition	8	Blaine	Legacy Creek 2nd Addition	3, 4, 5	Blaine	North Oaks West Second Addition	29, 30	Blaine	Registered Land Survey No. 10	50
Blaine	Hamod Addition	<b>6</b> /	Blaine	Legacy Creek 3rd Addition	4	Blaine	North Park	13	Blaine	Registered Land Survey No. 13	18
Blaine	Happy Homes	9	Blaine	Legacy Creek 4th Addition	4	Blaine	Northview Villa	58	Blaine	Registered Land Survey No. 16	16
Blaine	Harpers Grove	6	Blaine	LeToureneau's Addition	51	Blaine	Northway Estates	41	Blaine	Registered Land Survey No. 29	17
Blaine	Harpers Grove Second Addition	6	Blaine	Lexington Center	69	Blaine	Northwood Green Acres	13	Blaine	Registered Land Survey No. 34	50
Blaine	Harpers Street Meadows	6	Lexington	Lexington Heights	52	Blaine	Nu-Life Estates	16	Blaine	Registered Land Survey No. 35	18
Blaine	Harpers Street Meadows Second Addition	6	Lexington	Lexington Heights 2nd Addition	52				Blaine	Registered Land Survey No. 40	17, 18
Blaine	Harpers Street Woods	6	Lexington	Lexington Park	52	Blaine	Oak Crest View	16	Blaine	Registered Land Survey No. 43	18
Blaine	Harpers Street Woods 2nd Addition	5	Lexington	Lexington Park 2nd Addition	69	Blaine	Oak Glen	17	Circle Pines	Registered Land Survey No. 45	50
Blaine	Harpers Street Woods 3rd Addition	5	Lexington	Lexington Park No. 3	51	Blaine	Oak Park Addition to Fridley Park	11	Circle Pines	Registered Land Survey No. 49	50
Blaine	Harpers Street Woods 4th Addition	5	Lexington	Lexington Park No. 4	69	Blaine	Oak Park Estates	35	Lexington	Registered Land Survey No. 50	52
Blaine	Harpers West	5	Lexington	Lexington Park No. 5	69	Blaine	Oak Park Meadows	13	Blaine	Registered Land Survey No. 56	72
Blaine	Hassan Addition	71	Lexington	Lexington Park No. 6	69	Blaine	Oaks Addition	36	Blaine	Registered Land Survey No. 57	72
Blaine	Hattie Belle Woods	67	Blaine	Loch Ness Heights	26	Blaine	Oak Terrace	61	Blaine	Registered Land Survey No. 66	49
Blaine	Hayford Estates	65	Blaine	Lochness Prairie Addition	25	Blaine	Oakviks Acre	67	Blaine	Registered Land Survey No. 70	62
Blaine	Heartland Addition	37	Blaine	Longworth Addition	68	Blaine	Oak Woodlands	54	Blaine	Registered Land Survey No. 77	16
Blaine	Heartland 2nd Addition	37	Blaine	Luckow's Pine View	47	Blaine	Olympia Place	57	Blaine	Registered Land Survey No. 79	15
Blaine	Heatherwood 1st Addition	15	Blaine	Ludel Addition	57	Blaine	Olympia Place 2nd Addition	57	Blaine	Registered Land Survey No. 85	32
Blaine	Heatherwood 2nd Addition	15	Blaine	Lunde Addition	33	Blaine	Olympic Glen	18	Blaine	Registered Land Survey No. 89	34
Blaine	Heatherwood 3rd Addition	15	Blaine	Lunde Estates	33	Blaine	Ostman's Fair Oaks	9, 10	Circle Pines	Registered Land Survey No. 96	50
Blaine	Heatherwood 4th Addition	15	Blaine	Lund's Havenwood Estates	11	Blaine	Ostman's Fair Oaks 2nd Addition	9	Circle Pines	Registered Land Survey No. 97	50
Blaine	Heatherwood 5th Addition	15	Blaine	Lund's Meadowbrook	12	Blaine	Ostman's Fair Oaks 3rd Addition	9	Blaine	Registered Land Survey No. 101	72
Blaine	Hennum Meadows	38	Blaine	Lund's Meadowbrook 2nd Addition	12	Blaine	Otte's Addition	69	Blaine	Registered Land Survey No. 106	30
Blaine	Hennum Meadows North	38	Blaine	Lund's Oakridge Estates	39				Blaine	Registered Land Survey No. 108	13
Blaine	Hennum Meadows South	59	Blaine	Lund's Parkwest Estates	48	Blaine	Paddock Park	25	Blaine	Registered Land Survey No. 109	13
Blaine	Hidden Lake Estates	71				Blaine	Park Of Four Seasons (Mobile Home Park)	35, 36	Blaine	Registered Land Survey No. 118	14
Blaine	Hidden Oaks	39	Blaine	Madelyn Cove	64	Blaine	Parkos Addition	33	Circle Pines	Registered Land Survey No. 128	49, 50
Blaine	Hidden Oaks East	51	Blaine	Madison School Addition	38	Blaine	Parkshire Woods	34	Blaine	Registered Land Survey No. 131	17
Blaine	Hidden Oaks East 2nd Addition	51	Blaine	Main Street Marketplace	10	Blaine	Parkshire Woods 2nd Addition	34	Circle Pines	Registered Land Survey No. 140	50
Blaine	Highland Gardens	60, 61	Blaine	Maistros Addition	65	Blaine	Park Vista Townhomes	15	Blaine	Registered Land Survey No. 144	18
Blaine	Hills Addition	67	Blaine	Maple Cove	18	Blaine	Parkway Estates	13, 14, 15, 16	Blaine	Registered Land Survey No. 150	33
Blaine	Hills 2nd Addition	54	Blaine	Mark's 1st Addition	59	Blaine	Partridge Preserve	8	Blaine	Registered Land Survey No. 163	15
Blaine	Hokanson Industrial Park	65	Blaine	Marquest Meadows East	67	Blaine	Partridge Preserve South	8	Blaine	Registered Land Survey No. 167	50
Blaine	Holiday Blaine Addition	16	Blaine	Marquest Meadows West	35	Blaine	Partridge Preserve South 2nd Addition	8	Blaine	Registered Land Survey No. 171	54
Blaine	Holiday Lexington Addition	46	Blaine	Mary And Jeffs First Addition	6	Blaine	Paul Danial Addition	67	Blaine	Registered Land Survey No. 172	14
Blaine	Homestead Acres	10	Blaine	Mary Elizabeth Addition to Laddie Lake	64	Blaine	Paul Revere Mobile Manor (Trailer Park)	69	Blaine	Registered Land Survey No. 173	14
Blaine	Honey Grove	10	Blaine	McNeil Meadows	68	Blaine	Peterson Estates 1st Addition	10	Blaine	Registered Land Survey No. 176	39
Blaine	Honey Grove Second Addition	10	Blaine	Meadowbrook Third Addition	12	Blaine	Pheasant Ridge North	26	Blaine	Registered Land Survey No. 187	16
Blaine	Hoppe Addition	59	Blaine	Meadowbrook Townhomes	12	Blaine	Pheasant Ridge Village	47	Blaine	Registered Land Survey No. 190	17
Blaine	Hortons First Addition	59	Blaine	Meadow Ridge	65	Blaine	Pheasant Ridge Village Second Addition	47	Blaine	Registered Land Survey No. 196	65
Blaine	Hughes 1st Addition	48	Blaine	Meadow Ridge 2nd Addition	65	Blaine	Pheasant Ridge West	45	Blaine	Registered Land Survey No. 198	5
Blaine	Hughes 2nd Addition	48	Blaine	Meadow Ridge South	65	Blaine	Pheasant Ridge West Second Addition	45	Blaine	Registered Land Survey No. 199	16
Blaine	Hughes 3rd Addition	48	Blaine	Meadows Of Rice Creek	67, 68	Blaine	Phyllis Acres	62	Blaine	Registered Land Survey No. 208	54
Blaine	Hughes 4th Addition	48	Blaine	Meadows Of Rice Creek 2nd Addition	67, 68	Blaine	Pine Island Estates	33	Blaine	Registered Land Survey No. 225	44
			Blaine	Meadows Of Rice Creek 3rd Addition	67	Blaine	Pioneer Village	10	Lexington	Registered Land Survey No.234	69
Blaine	lozzo's Addition	48	Blaine	Meadows Of Rice Creek 4th Addition	68	Blaine	Pioneer Village 2nd Addition	10	Blaine	Registered Land Survey No. 235	34
Blaine	Iverson Estates	65	Blaine	Meadows Of Rice Creek 5th Addition	67	Blaine	Pleasure Creek	38, 59	Blaine	Registered Land Survey No. 242	44
			Blaine	Meadows Of Rice Creek 6th Addition	68	Blaine	Pleasure Creek 2nd Addition	59	Blaine	Registered Land Survey No. 243	19
Blaine	Jackson Place	59	Blaine	Meadows Of Rice Creek East	68	Blaine	Pleasure Creek 3rd Addition	38	Circle Pines	Registered Land Survey No. 252	49, 50
Blaine	Jackson Place 2nd Addition	38	Blaine	Menne Addition	48	Blaine	Pleasure Creek 4th Addition	38, 59	Blaine	Registered Land Survey No. 253	8
Blaine	Jamestown Estates	54	Blaine	Miller Addition	54	Blaine	Pleasure Creek 5th Addition	38	Blaine	Registered Land Survey No. 260	24
Blaine	Jefferson Curve	62	Blaine	Mills Addition To Blaine	46	Blaine	Pleasure Creek 6th Addition	38, 59	Blaine	Restwood Terrace (Trailer Park)	69
Blaine	Jefferson Manor	11, 12	Blaine	Minnesota School Of Business-Blaine	46	Blaine	Pleasure Creek South	59	Blaine	Rice Creek Park	70
Blaine	Jody Terrace Addition	47	Lexington	Moore's Preserve	69	Blaine	Pleasure Creek South 2nd Addition	59	Blaine	Rice Creek Park 2nd Addition	70
Blaine	Joelle Addition	48	Blaine	Moravec Estates	25	Blaine	Poplar Homes	62	Blaine	Rice Creek Prairie	67
Blaine	Johnson's 1st Addition	61	Blaine	Morgan Estates	67	Blaine	Poplar Homes Plat 2	62	Blaine	Rice Creek Preserve	67
Blaine	Johnson's 2nd Addition	61	Blaine	Morgan Estates 2nd Addition	67	Blaine	Prairie View	38	Blaine	Rice Creek Woods	67
Blaine	Johnsville Terrace	17	Blaine	Muir's Northtown Addition	62	Blaine	Premier BMC Partners Addition	16	Blaine	Rice Creek Woods Second Addition	67
Blaine	Jonathan's 1st Addition	66	Blaine	Muir's Northtown 2nd Addition	62	Blaine	Premier BMC Partners 2nd Addition	16	Blaine	Rice Creek Woods Third Addition	67
Blaine	Joy Acres	26							Blaine	Rice Creek Woods Fourth Addition	67
-	•										

BLAINE CONTINUED NEXT SHEET (SHEET 3)